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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

<

XVI COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

F4 JUNIOR

20 TREINO - F4JR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:53:55

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

01/02/2024 14:54 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 54.394 +0.336 15:07:55.558 2 56.063 +1.848 14:55:56.54
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 14 54.408 +0.350 15:08:49.966 3 55.207 +0.992 14:56:51.7¢
1 58.511 +4.913 14:54:56.928 15 54.340 +0.282 15:09:44.306 4 54.940 +0.725 14:57:46.6¢
2 55.323 +1.725 14:55:52.251 16 54.153 +0.095 15:10:38.459 5 54.638 +0.423 14:58:41.3
3 54.774 +1.176 14:56:47.025 17 54.322 +0.264 15:11:32.781 6 54.569 +0.354 14:59:35.9(
4 54.500 +0.902 14:57:41.525 18 54.060 +0.002 15:12:26.841 7 54.523 +0.308 15:00:30.42
5 54.260 +0.662 14:58:35.785 19 54.279 +0.221 15:13:21.120 8 54.519 +0.304 15:01:24.94
6 54.124 +0.526 14:59:29.909 20 15:14:15.178 9 54.418 +0.203 15:02:19.3¢
7 54.206 +0.608 15:00:24.115 21 54.847 +0.789 15:15:10.025 10 54.358 +0.143 15:03:13.71
8 55.029 +1.431 15:01:19.144 22 57.893 +3.835 15:16:07.918 11 55.670 +1.455 15:04:09.3¢
9 5:31.691 +4:38.093 15:06:50.835 23 54.245 +0.187 15:17:02.163 12 54.920 +0.705 15:05:04.3(
10 59.217 +5.619 15:07:50.052 24 54.098 +0.040 15:17:56.261 13 3:43.982 +2:49.767 15:08:48.2¢
11 54.853 +1.255 15:08:44.905 25 54.097 +0.039 15:18:50.358 14 56.458 +2.243 15:09:44.74
12 54.112 +0.514 15:09:39.017 26 54.128 +0.070 15:19:44.486 15 54.517 +0.302 15:10:39.26
13 54.568 +0.970 15:10:33.585 16 54.578 +0.363 15:11:33.8¢
14 54.828 +1.230 15:11:28.413 (331) RAFA COURA 17 15:12:28.0¢
15 53.628 +0.030 15:12:22.041 1 1:00.879 +6.737 14:55:02.217 18 54.243 +0.028 15:13:22.3C
16 53.860 +0.262 15:13:15.901 2 56.521 +2.379 14:55:58.738 19 54.494 +0.279 15:14:16.7¢
17 53.908 +0.310 15:14:09.809 3 55.347 +1.205 14:56:54.085 20 54.317 +0.102 15:15:11.11
18 53.793 +0.195 15:15:03.602 4 54.885 +0.743 14:57:48.970 21 54.407 +0.192 15:16:05.52
19 53.709 +0.111 15:15:57.311 5 54.489 +0.347 14:58:43.459 22 54.449 +0.234 15:16:59.96
20 53.851 +0.253 15:16:51.162 6 54.654 +0.512 14:59:38.113 23 54.339 +0.124 15:17:54.3(
21 15:17:44.760 7 54.795 +0.653 15:00:32.908 24 54.323 +0.108 15:18:48.6:
22 53.653 +0.055 15:18:38.413 8 54.318 +0.176 15:01:27.226
23 53.708 +0.110 15:19:32.121 9 54.340 +0.198 15:02:21.566 (25) MIGUEL DA SILVA
10 54.418 +0.276 15:03:15.984 1 59.126 +4.629 15:00:15.9¢
(112) RAFAEL PACHER 1" 54.205 +0.063 15:04:10.189 2 55.980 +1.483 15:01:11.92
1 59.593 +5.547 14:54:59.711 12 54.667 +0.525 15:05:04.856 3 55.393 +0.896 15:02:07.31
2 55.500 +1.454 14:55:55.211 13 54.506 +0.364 15:05:59.362 4 55.126 +0.629 15:03:02.44
3 54.819 +0.773 14:56:50.030 14 54.509 +0.367 15:06:53.871 5 54.904 +0.407 15:03:57.3¢
4 54.741 +0.695 14:57:44.771 15 2:44.430 +1:50.288 15:09:38.301 6 54.826 +0.329 15:04:52.17
5 54.705 +0.659 14:58:39.476 16 56.272 +2.130 15:10:34.573 7 54.930 +0.433 15:05:47.1C
6 54.433 +0.387 14:59:33.909 17 55.102 +0.960 15:11:29.675 8 4:43.402 +3:48.905 15:10:30.5(
7 54.457 +0.411 15:00:28.366 18 54.461 +0.319 15:12:24.136 9 59.844 +5.347 15:11:30.3F
8 54.783 +0.737 15:01:23.149 19 54.159 +0.017 15:13:18.295 10 55.193 +0.696 15:12:25.54
9 54.487 +0.441 15:02:17.636 20 15:14:12.437 11 54.836 +0.339 15:13:20.37
10 54.531 +0.485 15:03:12.167 12 54.553 +0.056 15:14:14.9¢
1 54.449 +0.403 15:04:06.616 (23) JOAO GUEDES 13 54.803 +0.306 15:15:09.7¢
12 57.850 +3.804 15:05:04.466 1 1:01.333 +7.121 14:55:09.183 14 54.818 +0.321 15:16:04.55
13 58.905 +4.859 15:06:03.371 2 55.524 +1.312 14:56:04.707 15 54.766 +0.269 15:16:59.31
14 55.606 +1.560 15:06:58.977 3 1:01.781 +7.569 14:57:06.488 16 54.617 +0.120 15:17:53.9:
15 57.286 +3.240 15:07:56.263 4 54.998 +0.786 14:58:01.486 17 54.497 15:18:48.4°
16 2:33.586 +1:39.540 15:10:29.849 5 54.633 +0.421 14:58:56.119
17 59.542 +5.496 15:11:29.391 6 54.317 +0.105 14:59:50.436 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO
18 54.430 +0.384 15:12:23.821 7 54.377 +0.165 15:00:44.813 1 1:01.015 +6.517 14:55:02.64
19 15:13:17.867 8 54.357 +0.145 15:01:39.170 2 56.426 +1.928 14:55:59.07
20 54.177 +0.131 15:14:12.044 9 54.850 +0.638 15:02:34.020 3 55.487 +0.989 14:56:54.5€
21 54.257 +0.211 15:15:06.301 10 54.460 +0.248 15:03:28.480 4 55.266 +0.768 14:57:49.82
22 54.319 +0.273 15:16:00.620 " 54.256 +0.044 15:04:22.736 5 54.952 +0.454 14:58:44.71
23 54.295 +0.249 15:16:54.915 12 54.375 +0.163 15:05:17.111 6 3:52.656 +2:58.158 15:02:37.4:
24 1:02.026 +7.980 15:17:56.941 13 54.265 +0.053 15:06:11.376 7 56.927 +2.429 15:03:34.3¢
25 55.261 +1.215 15:18:52.202 14 54.361 +0.149 15:07:05.737 8 55.076 +0.578 15:04:29.4
15 54.357 +0.145 15:08:00.094 9 54.886 +0.388 15:05:24.32
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO 16 54.379 +0.167 15:08:54.473 10 54.764 +0.266 15:06:19.0¢
1 58.913 +4.855 14:54:57.584 17 55.222 +1.010 15:09:49.695 11 54.814 +0.316 15:07:13.9C
2 55.020 +0.962 14:55:52.604 18 54.260 +0.048 15:10:43.955 12 55.617 +1.119 15:08:09.51
3 54.669 +0.611 14:56:47.273 19 3:06.191 +2:11.979 15:13:50.146 13 56.519 +2.021 15:09:06.0:
4 54.443 +0.385 14:57:41.716 20 55.534 +1.322 15:14:45.680 14 55.699 +1.201 15:10:01.72
5 54.508 +0.450 14:58:36.224 21 54.519 +0.307 15:15:40.199 15 1:34.721 +40.223 15:11:36.45
6 1:41.633 +47 575 15:00:17.857 22 54.500 +0.288 15:16:34.699 16 55.655 +1.157 15:12:32.11
7 56.109 +2.051 15:01:13.966 23 54.297 +0.085 15:17:28.996 17 54.777 +0.279 15:13:26.8€
8 2:08.482 +1:14.424 15:03:22.448 24 15:18:23.208 18 54.828 +0.330 15:14:21.71
9 55.902 +1.844 15:04:18.350 25 54.391 +0.179 15:19:17.599 19 54.738 +0.240 15:15:16.45
10 54.429 +0.371 15:05:12.779 20 54.823 +0.325 15:16:11.27
1 54.237 +0.179 15:06:07.016 (9) DAVID MROZ 21 54.872 +0.374 15:17:06.1
12 54.148 +0.090 15:07:01.164 1 1:00.739 +6.524 14:55:00.484 22 54.770 +0.272 15:18:00.92
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

L

IXVI COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

| F4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - F4 JR 01/02/2024 14:54 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:53:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
23 15:18:55.418 3 57.868 +1.924 15:01:19.734
4 56.395 +0.451 15:02:16.129
(36) LUCAS GUIMARAES 5 56.904 +0.960 15:03:13.033
1 1:00.650 +6.066 14:55:00.153 6 56.813 +0.869 15:04:09.846
2 56.851 +2.267 14:55:57.004 7 15:05:05.790
3 55.411 +0.827 14:56:52.415 8 56.336 +0.392 15:06:02.126
4 55.028 +0.444 14:57:47.443 9 3:21.916 +2:25.972 15:09:24.042
5 55.111 +0.527 14:58:42.554 10 57.253 +1.309 15:10:21.295
6 55.326 +0.742 14:59:37.880 1" 56.247 +0.303 15:11:17.542
é 55.481 +0.897 15:00:33.361 12 56.034 +0.090 15:12:13.576
8 54.849 +0.265 15:01:28.210 13 56.427 +0.483 15:13:10.003
9 54.709 +0.125 15:02:22.919 14 56.106 +0.162 15:14:06.109
10 2:44.305 +1:49.721 15:05:07.224 15 56.045 +0.101 15:15:02.154
11 55.650 +1.066 15:06:02.874 16 56.250 +0.306 15:15:58.404
12 54.984 +0.400 15:06:57.858 17 56.290 +0.346 15:16:54.694
13 55.033 +0.449 15:07:52.891 18 56.966 +1.022 15:17:51.660
14 57.476 +2.892 15:08:50.367 19 56.101 +0.157 15:18:47.761
15 54.709 +0.125 15:09:45.076 20 56.030 +0.086 15:19:43.791
16 15:10:39.660
17 54.622 +0.038 15:11:34.282 (212) DIOGO CRUZ
18 54.664 +0.080 15:12:28.946 B :35.035 | 14:55:43.294
19 1:49.078 +54.494 15:14:18.024
(555) RENATO PIONTI
1 1:00.271 +5.241 14:55:06.429
2 57.491 +2.461 14:56:03.920
3 57.233 +2.203 14:57:01.153
4 55.563 +0.533 14:57:56.716
5 55.286 +0.256 14:58:52.002
6 55.592 +0.562 14:59:47.594
7 55.348 +0.318 15:00:42.942
8 55.212 +0.182 15:01:38.154
9 55.761 +0.731 15:02:33.915
10 55.291 +0.261 15:03:29.206
11 3:20.492 +2:25.462 15:06:49.698
12 55.787 +0.757 15:07:45.485
13 55.239 +0.209 15:08:40.724
14 55.260 +0.230 15:09:35.984
15 55.365 +0.335 15:10:31.349
16 55.103 +0.073 15:11:26.452
iy  55.030 | 15:12:21.482
18 55.448 +0.418 15:13:16.930
19 4:01.158 +3:06.128 15:17:18.088
20 56.437 +1.407 15:18:14.525
(12) LUCAS FERREIRA
1 1:01.341 +5.953 15:00:42.062
2 57.010 +1.622 15:01:39.072
3 56.199 +0.811 15:02:35.271
4 55.764 +0.376 15:03:31.035
5 55.780 +0.392 15:04:26.815
6 55.778 +0.390 15:05:22.593
7 55.619 +0.231 15:06:18.212
8 55.426 +0.038 15:07:13.638
9 55.987 +0.599 15:08:09.625
10 56.161 +0.773 15:09:05.786
" 56.043 +0.655 15:10:01.829
12 15:10:57.217
13 55.434 +0.046 15:11:52.651
14 2:05.568 +1:10.180 15:13:58.219
15 56.534 +1.146 15:14:54.753
16 55.903 +0.515 15:15:50.656
(111) LETICIA PAGY
1 1:01.804 +5.860 14:59:23.948
2 57.918 +1.974 15:00:21.866
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